Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Fewster - (539270) - Tynemouth SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.71
2:36.96
2:39.24
2:40.80
2:41.38
2:43.36
2:48.13

2:55.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.71
2:36.96
2:39.24
2:40.80
2:43.36
2:41.38
2:48.13
2:55.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393

321
294
258

WA Pts

393
362
347
337
321
333
294

258

Round

I I T I T

Round

I T T m I I I T

Date

25/02/17
13/06/15
28/02/15
14/06/14
20/04/14
20/04/14
08/03/14
14/07/13

Date

25/02/17
13/06/15
28/02/15
14/06/14
20/04/14
20/04/14
08/03/14

14/07/13

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Championships
ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Championships
ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Club Swam Under

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



