## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Fewster - (539270) - Tynemouth SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:32.71 393 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham S   2:36.96 362 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Ag   2:39.24 347 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham C   2:40.80 337 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG F		
2:39.24 347 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham C	SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth	1
	ge Group Championships Sheffield	1
2:40.80 337 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG F	County Championships Sunderland	1
	Regional AG Champs Sheffield Tynemouth	1
2:41.38 333 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualif	fying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth	1
2:43.36 321 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualif	fying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth	1
2:48.13 294 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham S	SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth	1
2:55.59 258 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer	Splash Sunderland Tynemouth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.71	393	Н	25/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
2:36.96	362	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:39.24	347	Н	28/02/15	Northumberland & Durham County Championships	Sunderland		1
2:40.80	337	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Tynemouth	1
2:43.36	321	F	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Tynemouth	1
2:41.38	333	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Tynemouth	1
2:48.13	294	Н	08/03/14	Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
2:55.59	258	Н	14/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Tynemouth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS